Piccolo 2016
Sremska Mitrovica, 11/6/2016

Event 7 Boys, 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger
6/11/2016 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2015
Rank YB Time Pts
A
1. ABA, Adrian 09 Jedinstvo, TU 4129 118
2. PETRINIC, Tomo 09  Vinkovacki plivacki klub 46.09 84
3. GRAHOVAC, Uros 09  SC Spartak-Prozivka 47.29 78
4. CARNIC, Djordje 09  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 54.50 51
5. KRECOV, Marko 09  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 57.25 44
6. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09  Vracar 58.19 42
7. CURTOVIC, Hadi 09  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 59.49 39
8. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 09 VK Sabac 59.74 39
9. JOVIC, Veljko 09 Srem 1:03.09 33
10. MILADIC, Luka 09  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 1:06.21 28
11. LATINOVIC, Miladin 09  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 1:18.64 17
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Bastijan 09  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 1:18.78 17
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 09 VK Sabac 1:23.73 14
14. RADIVOJKOQV, Konstntin 11 Pksm 1:57.08 5
B
1. UJVARI, Leon 08  SC Spartak-Prozivka 38.77 142
2. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 4242 108
3. DRAGOMIROVIC, Filip 08 Vracar 4321 103
4. SMILJANIC, Aleksa 08 Beo Swim 44.68 93
5. BALAZ, Kadar 08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 45.23 89
6. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 47.82 76
7. DJUKIC, Luka 08  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 48.60 72
8. POLESCUK, MArko 08 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 49.06 70
9. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Swimming Club Sailor 51.02 62
10. NENADIC, Kosta 08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 52.14 58
11. STRBAC, Srdjan 08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 52.48 57
12. STANIC, Uros 08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 53.08 55
13. JELIS, Aleksej 08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 53.55 54
14. KATIC, Lazar 08 VK Sabac 53.73 53
15. AVRAM, Viktor 08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 56.27 46
16. CIRIC, Djordje 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 57.12 44
17. LAZAR, Kvacanovic 08 Delfin Sabac 1:03.91 31
18. MEHANOVIC, Armin 08  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:04.71 30
19. VLADIMIROV, Aleksa 08 Pksm 1:06.77 27
20. VIDOVIC, David 08 Pksm 1:09.18 25
21. DJURIC, Ognjen 08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 1:11.87 22
22. KOKAR, Marko 08 VK Sabac 1:13.16 21
23. VIDOVIC, Mateja 08 Pksm 2:23.00 2
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Piccolo 2016

Sremska Mitrovica, 11/6/2016

Event 7, Boys, 50m Freestyle

C

CVETKOV, Justin
TOHATI, Tamas
TRIPKOVIC, Rastko
KARAHODZA, Danis
FAZLIC, Elnur
JOVOVIC, Vukasin
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
RAILIC, Nikola
ALIMPIC, Lav

10. VUJINOVIC, Petar
11. MANDIC, Bogdan
12. TESANOVIC, Vuk
13. MENDA, Milos

14. BAJCETIC, Arsenije
15. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
16. KERTESI, David
17. TODORCEVIC, Marko
18. PLESNICAR, Milos
19. EREMIC, Milos

20. JENOVAI, Miksa
21. COSIC, Almir

22. MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa
23. PEROVIC, Stefan
24. PETKOVIC, Sava
25. MARJANSKI, Ivan
26. STEVANOVIC, Mateja
27. JOVICIC, Vuk

28. RADOVIC, Danilo
29. GRUBACKI, Brana
30. JANJIC, Branko

31. LAZIC, Vladimir

32. MARKOVIC, Ognjen
33. JOVELIC, Dane

34. GRUJIC, Luka

35. KRSTIC, Vuk

36. DUBOVINA, Vukasin
37. ZARIC, Dusan

38. DIMITRIJE, Josipovic
39. BJELOGLAV, Andrej
DNF LUKIC, Sava

DNF JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije

©oNoGOM~WNPRE

DRACIC, Kenan
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
NISTOR, Darius
FARKAS, David
BOGDANOVIC, Petar
BUDIMIR, Fran
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Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
SC Spartak-Prozivka

Vracar

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Vracar

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub NUN

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Vracar

Pksm

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Beo Swim

Pksm

Pksm

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Beo Swim

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Delfin Sabac

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Delfin Timisoara

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Vojvodina N.Sad
Vinkovacki plivacki klub

36.23
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41.56
41.95
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46.50
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48.00
48.24
48.49
4912
49.90
50.11
50.65
51.05
51.36
52.23
54.49
54.63
58.26
58.60
59.46
1:03.20
1:06.29
1:12.89

34.30
35.27
35.36
35.40
37.12
37.55

174
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139
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118
115
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99
98
92
91
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87
82
82
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76
75
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72
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66
66
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58
51
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42
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39
32
28
21

206
189
188
187
162
157
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Piccolo 2016

Sremska Mitrovica, 11/6/2016

Event 7, Boys, 50m Freestyle, D

Rank
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POPQVIC, Stefan
KOVACEVIC, Danilo
DUDUI, Razvan
HEVOEVIC, Jurica
PETROVIC, Dimitrije
PLAVSIC, MArko
TRAJKOVSKI, Aleksandar
UGLJESA, Pavlovic
BERKOV, Aleksa
JANKQVIC, Pavle
PAVLOVIC, Nemanja
RAKIJASIC, Ivor
CORDAS, Marko
TINJIC, Ajdin

SAMAC, Strahinja
MEHMEDOVIC, HAmza
STOJKOVIC, Dimitrije
NIKITOVIC, Vuk
MILJANIC, Marin
OMRCEN, Roko
VUKMIROVIC, Andrija
VUCENOVIC, Marko

BAJRAMI, Danilo
PAJIC, Teo
JOVANCIC, Marko
MARTIC, Bojan
BORCAK, Aleksa
SIMIC, Nikola
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
BANATEAN, Andreas
ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola
DOROSLOVACKI, Dino
NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta
VULETIC, Vladimir
MILOSEV, Milan
VISACKI, Luka
DJUKIC, Luka

RAKIC, Djordje
VRCALJ, Viktor
KRIZANIC, Lovro
MIOLSKI, Milos
STOJANOVIC, Petar
BLAZEVIC, Luka
SIGETI, Daniel
MAJSTOROQVIC, Antonio
VUJIC, Strahinja
SIGETI, Oliver

UROS, Ivankovic
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Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Delfin Timisoara

Vinkovacki plivacki klub
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Vinkovacki plivacki klub
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Delfin Sabac

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
VK Sabac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Vinkovacki plivacki klub
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

Pksm

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Swimming Club Sailor
Pksm

Vinkovacki plivacki klub
Vinkovacki plivacki klub

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pksm

Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Vojvodina N.Sad

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub NUN

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Delfin Timisoara

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Vracar

Vracar

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Swimming Club Sailor
Swimming Club Sailor
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Vinkovacki plivacki klub
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Vinkovacki plivacki klub
Plivacki klub NUN

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Delfin Sabac

Time
37.98
38.51
38.73
38.73
39.00
39.95
40.30
41.47
41.54
42.34
43.81
45.35
45.59
46.70
46.80
47.33
49.11
50.24
50.43
57.99

1:00.86
1:08.36

34.04
34.19
34.27
34.49
3451
34.76
34.76
34.89
35.13
35.15
35.40
35.94
36.44
36.58
36.99
37.58
37.77
38.53
39.10
39.10
40.25
40.67
40.72
41.05
41.10
41.94

Pts

151
145
143
143
140
130
127
116
116
109
98
89
87
81
81
78
70
65

42
36
26

210
208
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202
198
198
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191
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187
179
171
169
164
156
154
145
139
139
127
123
123
120
119
112
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Piccolo 2016
Sremska Mitrovica, 11/6/2016

Event 7, Boys, 50m Freestyle, E

Rank YB Time Pts
27. VUSUROVIC, Dusan 05  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd 4237 109
KOTUR, Nikola 05 Vracar 4237 109
29. KOVACEVIC, Luka 05  Plivacki klub NUN 43.38 101
30. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05  Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 43.81 98
31. PEROVIC, Kristian 05  Plivacki klub NUN 44.09 97
32. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 4441 94
33. PEJIC, Ante 05  Vinkovacki plivacki klub 44.87 92
34. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Petar 05 Swimming Club Sailor 48.02 75
35. DRAGAN, Nikola 05  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 49.46 68
36. DRINOVAC, Noa 05  Vinkovacki plivacki klub 52.29 58
37. KUZMANOVIC, Sergej 05 Pksm 57.02 44
38. PARKAJIC, Branislav 05  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 58.93 40
39. STANKIC, Nikola 05 Pksm 1:17.79 17
DNF STANESCU, Felix 05  Delfin Timisoara
DNF POPADIC, Stefan 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo
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